12 Mayis 2024 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 RUSHMORE(3)

2 MYJUILETTE(®6)

3 WINGLISS WIND(8)

4 LOOKNEWS(7)

5 KABARUZGAR(1)

6 YAVUZERIM4)

7 ESGUL HANIMS)

8  SON GLADYATOR(10)
9  INFANT GIRL(9)

10 KING CHARLIE(2)

11 SPRINGBOY(12)

12 ANPAYTOO(11)

Yas
3yae

3ydd
3yde
3yad
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yad
3yde
3yae

3ydd

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)192.000 &
133120 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KHELEYF (USA) - EYES OF WAR (FR)

DAREDEVIL (USA) - MY INFINITY
YILDRIVBEY - AVSU

YILDRIVBEY - DILSARHATUN
YILDRIVBEY - TOPWINNER

SIDNEY'S GANDY (USA) - GAGLASU
KANEKO - ALTINSOY

GHANIM- BERVAN

AGRESVO (USA) - SELLO HANM
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - KUQUK BEYZA
AGRESVO (USA) - RED SFRNG

PACO BOY (IRE) - RENE SIROC00 (IRE)

GANYANQ3) :1,65 4, IKILI(3/6) 3,60 t, SIRALI IKiLi(3/6) :5,50 &

SARTLI 4
2.)76.800 v
2)13248 ¢
Siklet Jokey
54 MAKYAWZ
53 MN.SUNKAR
54 MS.GELIK
53 MU.DEMR
54 N.DEMR
51 F.SMSANSAR
52 MASOLMAZ
54 O.ORDU
52 MKESKIN
54 E.SINCAN
55 F.CETIN
52 MKKUMBASAR

58 kg,
3.)38.400 v
3.)6.624 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

V. HAK. KELES S.EREN
A CAN EKEN K.S.MUCUR
MEH. YILDIZ MTEK
SIR. DEMR F.DEMR
MUS. ASLAN GKOSE
AL YAWUZ Y.AKDAS
BUL. KOCAVIAN BAH.GOK
AHM BARMAN MTEK
A SAM KARAVEHMET  Y.MISDIK
CUM AKGOZ Y.AKDAS
A SAML KARAVEHMET ~ Y.MISDIK
SAV. PAKSOY AKARAKUS

Adana Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4.)19.200 ¢

4)3312¢
Derece  Gny AGF St Fark GGk. HP
1.16.31 1,65 41.64(1) 12 1Boy 55
1.1645 4,15 1926(2) 9 2Boy 2Boy 50
1.16.72 12,65 6.07(6) 10 1Boy 37
1.1687 21,10 6455) 6 4,5Boy 41
1.17.62 4,50 14573) 5 49
1.1800 9920 0949 3 15
11968 11,30 7.19¢4) 4 39
12128 191,55 029(11) 8 12
12206 5225 1.24(8) 2 24
12300 72,05 1657) 1 44
12397 5225 038(8) 11 2 Boy
13239 17590 0.32(10) 7 5Boy



